
HHoouusseehhoolldd  HHaazzaarrddoouuss  WWaassttee  SScchheedduullee  ffoorr  
GGrreeeennffiieelldd  

 
WHERE: 

KEENE RECYCLING CENTER 
ROUTE 12 NORTH 

KEENE, NH 
PHONE: 352-5739 

www.ci.keene.nh.us/publicworks/recycle/hazardous.html 
 

HOURS: 8am – 1pm 
 

Sat. July 11 
Wed. July 15 
Sat. July 25 

Wed. August 12 
Sat. August 22 

Sat. September 2 
Wed. September 16 
Sat. September 26 

Sat. October 3 
Wed. October 7 
Sat. October 17 

 
Containers must be labeled as to their contents.  No single container larger than 

5 gallons will be accepted. 
You may go as many times as needed 

10 gallon limit per visit 
 

QUESTIONS? CALL MATT @ 547-8617 
 

11 OPPORTUNITIES 
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